California Inland Empire Council-Boy Scouts of America Major Gifts Recognition Awards Application



James E. West Fellowship

A gift to a local council, designated by the donor to the council endowment fund. Donors may make cumulative gifts to reach Silver, Gold, and Diamond member levels.

Please give this form (and attach your gift, if applicable) directly to your local council.

Names (s) to appear on certificate:	
Company name (if	applicable):
Mailing address:	
City:	State: Zip code:
Phone:	Email address:
I would like	more information about planned giving.
\$5,000+ \$10,000+	Bronze Member Level Silver Member Level Gold Member Level Diamond Member Level
Name of donor (if different from above): This gift is: Anonymous In honor of or In memory of	
-10 -1 1	

Gift Pledge

In consideration of membership as a James E. West Fellow, I hereby designate my gift to the Endowment Fund of the California Inland Empire Council, BSA, located in Redlands, CA.

Signed: _____ Date: _____